



12188

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		882601	HOUSING, Thermostat	1		
2		882381	FITTING, Bypass	1		
3	22	882398	FITTING	1		
4	27	882585	GASKET, Thermostat Housing	1		2
5		882604	THERMOSTAT	1		
6	27	882546	GASKET, Cover, Thermostat Housi	1		
7		882598	COVER, Thermostat Housing	1		
8	16	882657	STUD, (M10x85 L=100)	2		
9	11	882330	NUT, (M8), Flange	2		
10	10	882305	SCREW, (M8x80)	4		
11	32	882607	PIPE ASSEMBLY, Water	1		
12	32	882547	PIPE ASSEMBLY, Water	1		
13	22	882656	FITTING	1		
14	27	882594	GASKET	2		
15	22	882656	FITTING, Drain	1		
16	10	882300	SCREW, (M8x20), Flange	4		
17	54	882453	CLIP, Hose	2		
18	32	882431	HOSE, Bypass	1		
19	54	882353	CLIP, Water Pipe	1		
20	10	882299	SCREW, (M8x16), Flange	1		
21	32	882550	PIPE, Water Drain	1		
22	10	882299	SCREW, (M8x16), Flange	2		
23	10	882349	SCREW, (M12x24), Eye	1		
24	27	882653	GASKET, Water Pipe	2		2
25	22	882731	ADAPTOR	1		
26		882597	ADAPTOR, Water Fitting	1		
27	10	882315	SCREW, (M8x20), Flange	2		
28	32	882287	HOSE, Water	1	(Cut to 2-3/8 Inch)	
29	32	882608	HOSE	1		
30	54	882453	CLIP, Hose	4		
31	10	882309	SCREW, (M10x16), Flange, With L	1		
32	12	882645	WASHER	1		
33	32	882549	PIPE, Water	1		
34	10	882747	SCREW, (M8x12), Flange	1		
34	10	882319	SCREW, (M8x16), With Lockwash	1		
35		882548	ADAPTOR, Water Fitting	1		
36	27	882463	GASKET, Adaptor Fitting	1		
37	22	882347	FITTING, (NPT 1/8), Rubber	1		
37		891830	SENSOR, Water Temp (Glow Plug)	1		
38	10	882303	SCREW, (M8x60), Flange	2		
39	22	882598	HOSE, Water	1		